For customer support, email 

rewards@yesway.com or call (682) 428-2400. 

The odds of winning depend on the total number of Eligible Entries received within the Entry 

Period. 

5. PRIZES 

Grand Prize: One (1) Grand Prize is available. The “Grand Prize” is: one (1) Two Thousand Five 

Hundred Dollar ($2,500) Yesway/Allsup’s gift card. Approximate Retail Value (“ARV”) of each 

Grand Prize is $2,500 USD. 

First Prize: Forty eight (48) First Prizes are available. Each “First Prize” is: one (1) Sixty-six dollar 

($66) Yesway/Allsup’s gift card. ARV of each First Prize is $66 USD.